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Women / XB / 5-8 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lena Hjort254
Big Lake

8.750 9.400 9.1009.200 36.450
13T 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Jaylee Torke282
TCT

9.050 9.350 9.1008.800 36.300
5T 4 6T 2T 2 

2 

Presley Kupka257
Big Lake

8.800 9.200 8.7509.300 36.050
12 5T 1T 7* 3T

3T

Addison Smith241
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 8.7508.900 36.050
1 8T 5 7* 3T

3T

Maddie Johnson235
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 9.2508.700 35.850
2T 17 9T 1 5 

5 

Mallory Dettman234
Laketown Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.4009.300 35.800
4 11T 1T 17T 6 

6 

Sadie Bjorke311
Flex

9.000 9.400 8.7508.500 35.650
7T 2T 14T 7T 7T

7T

Kristina Tuhy318
Flex

8.850 9.200 8.8008.800 35.650
11 5T 6T 6 7T

7T

Paige Seelig240
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.0008.400 35.650
2T 8T 16 5 7T

7T

Alina Stemmann316
Flex

8.500 9.000 9.0509.000 35.550
16 11T 4 4 10 

10 

Ava Rundell239
Laketown Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 8.4508.800 35.450
5T 7 6T 15T 11 

11 

Maddie Cooksey272
TCT

8.750 9.450 8.6008.600 35.400
13T 1 12T 11 12 

12 

Chloe Leiran258
Big Lake

8.900 9.000 8.6508.500 35.050
10 11T 14T 10 13 

13 

Jaden Spafford315
Flex

9.000 8.900 8.4008.700 35.000
7T 14T 9T 17T 14 

14 

Morgan Melin313
Flex

8.700 8.850 8.5008.650 34.700
15 16 11 12T 15 

15 

Miki Robelia314
Flex

8.400 9.050 8.4508.600 34.500
17 10 12T 15T 16 

16 

Addison Berget232
Laketown Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 8.5008.100 34.450
9 14T 18 12T 17 

17 

Naztasha Mendoza237
Laketown Gymnastics

7.800 8.500 8.5008.350 33.150
18 18 17 12T 18 

18 
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